CA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE

Insurance Commissioner Ricardo Lara

The Community Relations and Outreach Branch is dedicated to consumer
outreach and educahon Below is a llst of our staff with thelr aSSIgned areas.

Durriya Syed

durriya.syed@insurance.ca.gov

Counties:

» Alameda
¢ Del Norte
e Humboldt
* Lake
* Marin
Senate: 2, 3, 5, 8, 10 .
Assembly: 2, 4, 6,7, 9, y

10, 11, 12, 13,20, 24

Napa

Rob Obedoza
rob.obedoza@insurance.ca.gov

Counties: Los Angeles, Santa Barbara, Ventura
Senate: 19, 20, 24, 27

Assembly: 37, 38, 40, 42, 43,

44,46,52, 61, 66

Dystanie Flores
dystanie.flores@insurance.ca.gov

Counties: Los Angeles
Senate: 22, 25, 29,30
Assembly: 41, 44, 48, 49, 52, 53, 59

Need help with insurance?
Call 800-927-4357 (HELP)

INSURANCE.CA.GOV

Mendocino

» Sacramento
* San Joaquin
* Santa Clara
» Solano

* Sonoma

* Trinity

* Yolo

Senate: 12, 14, 16, 17

31,32,33,34,35

Lisa Strange
lisa.strange@insurance.ca.gov

Counties:
e Plumas

 Alameda « Sacramento
« Butte  San Francisco
« Colusa « San Mateo

« Contra Costa Shasta

« Glenn « Sierra

« Lassen « Siskiyou

« Modoc « Sutter

» Nevada + Tehama

« Placer « Yuba

Senate: 1, 6,7,11
Assembly: 1, 3, 5,
15,17, 19

Tonya Martin
tonya.martin@insurance.ca.gov

Counties: Los Angeles, Orange
Senate: 34, 36, 37
Assembly: 56, 67, 68,70,72,73

Sharon Smith
sharon.smith@insurance.ca.gov

Counties: San Diego, Imperial,
Senate: 18, 32, 38, 39, 40
Assembly: 36, 74, 75,76, 77,
78,79, 80

Assembly: 8, 22, 27, 28, 29, 30,

Richie Sayavong
richie.sayavong@insurance.ca.gov

Counties:

Monterey

San Benito

San Luis Obispo
Santa Cruz
Stanislaus
Tulare

* Fresno

* Inyo

» Kern
Kings
Madera
Mariposa
Merced

°
°
°
°

Mary Beth Bykowsky
marybeth.bykowsky@insurance.ca.gov

Counties:
« Alameda

« Alpine

» Amador

« Calaveras

« Contra Costa
« El Dorado

» Mono

« San Mateo

» Santa Clara

« Tuolumne

Senate: 4, 9, 13, 15
Assembly: 14, 16, 18, 21,
23, 25,26

Brenda Caloca
brenda.caloca@insurance.ca.gov

Counties: Los Angeles
Senate: 26, 28, 33, 35

Assembly: 51, 52, 54, 55,
57,61, 62, 65, 66 ,69,71

Judy Pina
judith.pina@insurance.ca.gov

Counties: Los Angeles, Riverside, San
Bernardino Senate: 21, 23, 30, 31, 32
Assembly: 39, 45, 47, 50, 58, 60, 63, 64,71






